## TOWN OF DUDLEY MASSACHUSETTS

The undersigned agrees to construct or repair all on-site sewerage disposal systems within the town of Dudley, Massachusetts in accordance with the provisions of Title 5, 310 CMR 15.00. No systems are to be constructed, altered or repaired without an Application approved by the Board of Health.

All systems are subject to the following inspections by the Board of Health and the Design Engineer. Initial excavation (tank & SAS), all installed components prior to covering, and the final stabilized cover.

The contractor shall have a copy of the approved plan of the work being done and in his possession at all times and on the premises at the time of the final inspections.

Any variance or modification of the approved plans in the construction or repair of the on-site sewerage disposal system without prior approval of the Board of Health and the Design Engineer will be cause for revocation or suspension of this permit. Fines as per the non-criminal disposition by-law shall be imposed violations of any Board of Health regulation regarding the construction or repair of any on-site disposal system. By signing this "Permit "the INSTALLER AGREES TO ADHERE TO ALL APPLICABLE RULES, REGULATIONS, AND LAWS.

Installer Signature

Health Agent